
#94 Boys High Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HINZ, Brayden KC Novas 1.72m

CANN, Ta'Juan Team Believe Tra DNS

TIREY, Gavin Unattached DNS

#95 Boys High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 1.56m

2 DUNIGAN, CORRIC Dunigan Duo 1.51m

3 SMITH, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 1.51m

#96 Boys High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Youth Tra 1.41m

2 TROSTLE, Ryker Elevate Youth Tra 1.36m

3 WALKER, Blue Elevate Youth Tra 1.16m

#97 Boys High Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAMRANI, Hamza KC Novas 1.87m

2 LONG, Jalen KC Novas 1.82m

3 RODEBUSH, Spencer KC Novas 1.72m

CLIFTON, Jahmari 28-Unattached DNS

#98 Boys High Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WAZAC, Emerson NorthlandTrack Cl 1.22m

2 WARD, Hudson NorthlandTrack Cl 1.05m

3 LEWIS, Marquise EJC Track 1.00m

#99 Girls High Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HANSEN, Amelia KC Novas 1.36m

2 VERTREESE, Adayah TGM Windstepper 1.26m

ERB, Grace Unattached NH

HUTSON, Lindi EJC Track NH

#100 Girls High Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

MOORE, Sophia Kansas City Elite DNS

MCGHEE, Aaliyah NorthlandTrack Cl DNS

#101 Girls High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Samantha NorthlandTrack Cl 1.31m

2 REYNOLDS, Tajiana Team Believe Tra 1.16m

#102 Girls High Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

WINK, Katelyn NorthlandTrack Cl DNS

#103 Boys Pole Vault (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BUCKMAN, Thomas TGM Windstepper 7' 6"

DUNIGAN, CORRIC Dunigan Duo DNS

#104 Girls Pole Vault (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COOK, Catherine 28-Unattached 9' 0"

#105 Boys Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 4.94m  (NW)

2 ROBERTS, Joseph Topeka Blazers 4.78m  (NW)

3 GODOY, Mason TGM Windstepper 4.38m  (NW)

PERRY, Jackson Kansas City Elite DNS  (NW)

#106 Boys Long Jump (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NELSON, Hal EJC Track 1.80m  (NW)

GREEN, Elijah EJC Track DNS  (NW)

#107 Boys Long Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KENDALL, M Unattached 6.49m  (NW)

#108 Boys Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HINZ, Brayden KC Novas 5.96m  (NW)

2 LEHANE, Jameson EJC Track 4.05m  (NW)

#109 Boys Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JOHNSON JR., Lamar Kansas City Elite 5.27m  (NW)

2 ARNOLD, Noah NorthlandTrack Cl 4.18m  (NW)

3 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite Track 4.11m  (NW)

4 WILLIAMS, Brandon NorthlandTrack Cl 3.64m  (NW)

5 WALKER, DeMazciare Kansas City Elite 3.34m  (NW)

6 HIPSHER, Carter EJC Track 3.28m  (NW)

7 MCKINZY, Peor Kansas City Elite 3.08m  (NW)

CURNS, Aylam Kc Rebels DNS  (NW)

#110 Boys Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 POWELL, Madden Elevate Youth Tra 3.98m  (NW)

2 MCMURTREY, Titan Elevate Youth Tra 3.94m  (NW)

USATF MO VALLEY VS. AAU ANNUAL INVITATIONAL
Kansas City, MO
Staley HS

Saturday, June 29, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 7/1/2024 2:56 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#110 Boys Long Jump (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 MESSICK II, Brenden KC Novas 3.63m  (NW)

4 WALKER, DeVyne Kansas City Elite 3.52m  (NW)

5 LITTLETON, Levi Kansas City Elite 2.78m  (NW)

6 SHELBY, Carnell Kansas City Elite 1.93m  (NW)

LOVE, Teâ€™Yon Kc Rebels DNS  (NW)

PARRISH, Maclin NorthlandTrack Cl DNS  (NW)

#111 Boys Long Jump (7-8)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PORTER, Jayden KC Novas 2.59m  (NW)

2 RATLIFF, Samuel NorthlandTrack Cl 1.51m  (NW)

#112 Boys Long Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALLEN, Brendan 28-Unattached 6.40m  (NW)

2 LAMRANI, Hamza KC Novas 6.02m  (NW)

3 LONG, Jalen KC Novas 5.78m  (NW)

4 HOLMES, Peyton Unattached 5.74m  (NW)

5 WYZARD, Tyler EJC Track 4.64m  (NW)

TAYLOR, Dontae Kc Rebels DNS  (NW)

NORRIS, Bryce KC Novas DNS  (NW)

#113 Girls Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JOHNSON, Khloe Kansas City Elite 3.56m  (NW)

2 LEWIS, Kaedyn Kansas City Elite 3.15m  (NW)

3 DE LOS REYES, Rosalee EJC Track 1.96m  (NW)

BASS, Gabrielle NorthlandTrack Cl DNS  (NW)

#114 Girls Long Jump (7-8)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEWIS, Londyn Kansas City Elite 2.33m  (NW)

2 FULSON, Zada KC Novas 2.25m  (NW)

3 WILKES, Emery KC Novas 1.68m  (NW)

4 BASS, Charlotte NorthlandTrack Cl 1.63m  (NW)

#115 Girls Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALSTON, Kaidence KC Novas 5.19m  (NW)

2 HOARD, Yasmin TGM Windstepper 4.87m  (NW)

3 HANSEN, Amelia KC Novas 4.83m  (NW)

4 BUNKER, Lily KC Novas 4.31m  (NW)

5 WILLIAMS, Aniya Kc Rebels 4.12m  (NW)

ERB, Grace Unattached DNS  (NW)

TUGGLE, Tangant EJC Track DNS  (NW)

#116 Girls Long Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LANIER-COLLIER, Aryn NorthlandTrack Cl 5.14m  (NW)

2 WALKER, Kasiyah Kc Rebels 4.46m  (NW)

3 ROWE, Aniyah Kc Rebels 4.24m  (NW)

SHUPE, Lauren NorthlandTrack Cl DNS  (NW)

HUGHES, Victoria Team Believe Tra DNS  (NW)

#117 Girls Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Youth Tra 2.96m  (NW)

2 MOORE, Sophia Kansas City Elite 2.10m  (NW)

MORRIS, Aaliyah KC Novas DNS  (NW)

SHUPE, Murphy NorthlandTrack Cl DNS  (NW)

YAHAYA, Aliyah KC Novas DNS  (NW)

#118 Girls Long Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

NEWSOME, Sevanmichele Unattached DNS  (NW)

#119 Girls Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALLEN, Ariana KC Novas 4.69m  (NW)

2 COFIELD, De'Oni Kansas City Elite 4.49m  (NW)

3 JONES, Samantha NorthlandTrack Cl 4.21m  (NW)

4 WILLIAMS, Madison Kc Rebels 3.62m  (NW)

PARK, Ainsley KC FIRE Track Cl DNS  (NW)

#120 Boys Triple Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WATSON, Isaiah Unattached 12.00m  (NW)

CANN, Ta'Juan Team Believe Tra DNS  (NW)

#121 Boys Triple Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DUNIGAN, CORRIC Dunigan Duo 10.14m  (NW)

#122 Boys Triple Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NORRIS, Bryce KC Novas 12.10m  (NW)

#123 Girls Triple Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MAYO, Taylor Unattached 12.17m  (NW)

HASTON, Delaney Unattached DNS  (NW)
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#124 Girls Triple Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

HUGHES, Victoria Team Believe Tra DNS  (NW)

HUGHES, Harmonie Team Believe Tra DNS  (NW)

#125 Girls Triple Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALSTON, Kaidence KC Novas 11.32m  (NW)

2 HOARD, Yasmin TGM Windstepper 10.06m  (NW)

3 HASTON, Delaney Unattached 8.80m  (NW)

4 JONES, Maddy KC Novas 8.55m  (NW)

ERB, Grace Unattached DNS  (NW)

#126 Boys Shot Put (7-8)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TUGGLE, Therron EJC Track 3.25m

#127 Boys Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 AMERISON, James Team Believe Tra 9.66m

#128 Boys Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Cian KC FIRE Track Cl 8.40m

2 RYNEARSON, Bennett EJC Track 5.37m

#129 Boys Shot Put (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

JOHNSON  II, Ted Olathe Elite Track DNS

#130 Boys Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite Track DNS

BUCKMAN, Trace TGM Windstepper DNS

#131 Boys Shot Put (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEALOT, Anthony Elevate Youth Tra 9.42m

2 WALKER, DeMari Kansas City Elite 9.37m

STONE, Jarel Team Believe Tra DNS

#132 Boys Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HIPSHER, Carter EJC Track 7.31m

2 WATSON, Jeremiah KC FIRE Track Cl 6.76m

LUCHT, Nikolai Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#133 Girls Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WINK, Katelyn NorthlandTrack Cl 8.36m

TODD, Margo Unattached DNS

#134 Girls Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella NorthlandTrack Cl DNS

#135 Girls Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Italy Kc Rebels 7.55m

2 LUSTER, Elaina Kc Rebels 6.29m

3 THOMAS, Cyniah Kc Rebels 6.01m

4 ROSS, Essynce Elevate Youth Tra 5.47m

#136 Girls Shot Put (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

FENNELL-JOHNSON, Natalie Olathe Elite Track DNS

TATE, Melissa Olathe Elite Track DNS

#137 Girls Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SAWYER, Kendall Kc Rebels 5.22m

2 HALL, Kanita Kc Rebels 4.50m

#138 Boys Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BUCKMAN, Trace TGM Windstepper 31.64m

2 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 22.97m

#139 Boys Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LUCHT, Nikolai Elevate Youth Tra 17.87m

#140 Boys Discus (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEALOT, Anthony Elevate Youth Tra 23.07m

STONE, Jarel Team Believe Tra DNS

#141 Boys Discus (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 AMERISON, James Team Believe Tra 20.52m

#142 Girls Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LUSTER, Elaina Kc Rebels 8.80m

BROWN, Italy Kc Rebels DNS
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#143 Girls Discus (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TODD, Margo Unattached 40.03m

#144 Girls Discus (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Maddy KC Novas 16.67m

#145 Boys Javelin (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WALLACE, Jesiah Kc Rebels 14' 4"

#146 Boys Javelin (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WHITE, Luke Unattached 95' 8"

#147 Boys Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RIGGINS, Brian Topeka Blazers 106' 7"

2 WARD, Hudson NorthlandTrack Cl 70' 2"

3 WAZAC, Emerson NorthlandTrack Cl 68' 2"

4 LOVE, Teâ€™Yon Kc Rebels 42' 10"

5 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 39' 8"

6 MILLER, Cian KC FIRE Track Cl 34' 2"

RYNEARSON, Bennett EJC Track DNS

#148 Boys Javelin (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALLEN, William Unattached 133' 1"

GRACE, Theo KC FIRE Track Cl DNS

#149 Boys Javelin (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TROSTLE, Ryker Elevate Youth Tra 65' 4"

2 MAGNUSON, Miles NorthlandTrack Cl 65' 3"

LUCHT, Nikolai Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#150 Boys Javelin (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DUNIGAN, CORRIC Dunigan Duo 118' 1"

2 GODOY, Mason TGM Windstepper 111' 10"

MOTEN, Armon Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#151 Boys Javelin (7-8)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 33' 6"

2 JACKSON, Elias Kc Rebels 28' 7"

3 RATLIFF, Samuel NorthlandTrack Cl 25' 6"

#152 Girls Javelin (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 THOMAS, Cyniah Kc Rebels 34' 4"

2 LUSTER, Elaina Kc Rebels 29' 10"

3 JONES, Vaniyah Kc Rebels 24' 1"

IGHEDOSA, Osose Kc Rebels DNS

#153 Girls Javelin (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WINK, Katelyn NorthlandTrack Cl 61' 11"

#154 Girls Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Kendall NorthlandTrack Cl 44' 1"

2 HALL, Kanita Kc Rebels 30' 4"

3 SAWYER, Kendall Kc Rebels 27' 11"

4 HARVEY, Kyleigh Kc Rebels 23' 2"

#155 Girls Javelin (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WIGFALL, Tara Kc Rebels 64' 5"

#156 Girls Javelin (7-8)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 YARBOUGH, Nirah Kc Rebels 25' 10"

#199 Boys 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Youth Tra 14.88 10

2 WALKER, Blue Elevate Youth Tra 16.72 8

#200 Girls 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STARR, Kimora Kc Rebels 15.41 10

2 STEWART, Myleigh Unattached 17.56

3 LEWIS, Kaedyn Kansas City Elite 19.11 8

#202 Girls 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JONES, Samantha NorthlandTrack Cl 18.07 10

2 ALLEN, Ariana KC Novas 19.15 8

3 TORREZ, Kyla Kc Rebels 23.39 6
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#203 Girls 100m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BUNKER, Lily KC Novas 17.29

2 YOUNGBLOOD, Amberly Unattached 18.02

3 HUTSON, Lindi EJC Track 21.81

#204 Girls 100m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LANIER-COLLIER, Aryn NorthlandTrack Cl 15.50

2 SHUPE, Lauren NorthlandTrack Cl 16.93

#206 Boys 110m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HINZ, Brayden KC Novas 16.31

#207 Boys 110m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KUHN-WOFFORD, Avarus Unattached 15.94

2 RODEBUSH, Spencer KC Novas 17.59

#208 Girls 100 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RYNEARSON, Parker EJC Track 20.69

2 GREER, Madison Kc Rebels 21.77

3 ROWELL, Noelle Kc Rebels 21.93

NOWELS, Jayla Nowels Topeka Blazers DNS

#209 Girls 100 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 17.37  (NW) 2(1)

2 COX, Jayce Kc Rebels 17.43  (NW) 2(2)

3 WALKER, Symphanee Kansas City Elite 18.49  (NW) 2(3)

4 YARBOUGH, Neâ€™Riah Kc Rebels 18.80  (NW) 2(4)

5 LEWIS, Londyn Kansas City Elite 19.03  (NW) 2(5)

6 WILKES, Emery KC Novas 19.07  (NW) 1(1)

7 ROSS, Aaliyah Kc Rebels 19.44  (NW) 2(6)

8 BASS, Charlotte NorthlandTrack Cl 20.34  (NW) 2(7)

9 FULSON, Zada KC Novas 20.49  (NW) 1(2)

10 JOHNSON, Paris Kc Rebels 22.32  (NW) 1(3)

11 YARBOUGH, Nirah Kc Rebels 23.10  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#209 Girls 100 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WILKES, Emery KC Novas 19.07

2 FULSON, Zada KC Novas 20.49

3 JOHNSON, Paris Kc Rebels 22.32

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 17.37

2 COX, Jayce Kc Rebels 17.43

3 WALKER, Symphanee Kansas City Elite 18.49

4 YARBOUGH, Neâ€™Riah Kc Rebels 18.80

5 LEWIS, Londyn Kansas City Elite 19.03

6 ROSS, Aaliyah Kc Rebels 19.44

7 BASS, Charlotte NorthlandTrack Cl 20.34

8 YARBOUGH, Nirah Kc Rebels 23.10

#210 Girls 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENS, Brooklynn Kc Rebels 15.14  (NW) 3(1)

2 WATSON, Selah KC FIRE Track Cl 15.21  (NW) 3(2)

3 SMITH, Amari Kc Rebels 15.30  (NW) 3(3)

4 MCGHEE, Aaliyah NorthlandTrack Cl 15.72  (NW) 3(4)

5 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Youth Tra 15.73  (NW) 3(5)

6 PHILLIPS, Providence Kc Rebels 15.86  (NW) 3(6)

7 MONTGOMERY, Elaina EJC Track 15.98  (NW) 3(7)

8 YAHAYA, Aliyah KC Novas 16.08  (NW) 1(1)

9 COWTHRAN, JoNylah Kc Rebels 16.49  (NW) 3(8)

10 SHUPE, Murphy NorthlandTrack Cl 16.64  (NW) 1(2)

11 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Youth Tra 17.10  (NW) 2(1)

12 PERSON, Ava KC Novas 17.35  (NW) 1(3)

13 MORRIS, Aaliyah KC Novas 17.48  (NW) 2(2)

14 MOORE, Sophia Kansas City Elite 17.64  (NW) 2(3)

15 HARVEY, Kyleigh Kc Rebels 18.33  (NW) 2(4)

16 WILLIAMS, Kendall NorthlandTrack Cl 19.09  (NW) 2(5)

SAWYER, Kendall Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 YAHAYA, Aliyah KC Novas 16.08

2 SHUPE, Murphy NorthlandTrack Cl 16.64

3 PERSON, Ava KC Novas 17.35

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Youth Tra 17.10

2 MORRIS, Aaliyah KC Novas 17.48

3 MOORE, Sophia Kansas City Elite 17.64

4 HARVEY, Kyleigh Kc Rebels 18.33

5 WILLIAMS, Kendall NorthlandTrack Cl 19.09

SAWYER, Kendall Kc Rebels DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#210 Girls 100 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 STEVENS, Brooklynn Kc Rebels 15.14

2 WATSON, Selah KC FIRE Track Cl 15.21

3 SMITH, Amari Kc Rebels 15.30

4 MCGHEE, Aaliyah NorthlandTrack Cl 15.72

5 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Youth Tra 15.73

6 PHILLIPS, Providence Kc Rebels 15.86

7 MONTGOMERY, Elaina EJC Track 15.98

8 COWTHRAN, JoNylah Kc Rebels 16.49

#211 Girls 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ERSERY, Skylar Kc Rebels 13.76  (NW) 2(1)

2 BASS, Gabrielle NorthlandTrack Cl 14.02  (NW) 2(2)

3 HOUPE, Jenae Kc Rebels 14.23  (NW) 2(3)

4 HAILEY, Quor'Vae Topeka Blazers 14.55  (NW) 2(4)

5 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 15.02  (NW) 1(1)

5 SLAUGHTER, Chyele Kc Rebels 15.02  (NW) 2(5)

7 BELT, Nyâ€™Lia Kc Rebels 15.25  (NW) 2(6)

8 JOHNSON, Khloe Kansas City Elite 15.37  (NW) 2(7)

9 WOODS, Amya Kc Rebels 15.57  (NW) 1(2)

10 JONES, Vaniyah Kc Rebels 16.21  (NW) 1(3)

11 ROSS, Essynce Elevate Youth Tra 16.56  (NW) 1(4)

12 THOMAS, Cyniah Kc Rebels 17.13  (NW) 1(5)

13 STANFORD, Amoriana Kc Rebels 17.92  (NW) 1(6)

14 DE LOS REYES, Rosalee EJC Track 19.72  (NW) 1(7)

IGHEDOSA, Osose Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

CLIFTON, ZoÃ« Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 15.02

2 WOODS, Amya Kc Rebels 15.57

3 JONES, Vaniyah Kc Rebels 16.21

4 ROSS, Essynce Elevate Youth Tra 16.56

5 THOMAS, Cyniah Kc Rebels 17.13

6 STANFORD, Amoriana Kc Rebels 17.92

7 DE LOS REYES, Rosalee EJC Track 19.72

IGHEDOSA, Osose Kc Rebels DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERSERY, Skylar Kc Rebels 13.76

2 BASS, Gabrielle NorthlandTrack Cl 14.02

3 HOUPE, Jenae Kc Rebels 14.23

4 HAILEY, Quor'Vae Topeka Blazers 14.55

5 SLAUGHTER, Chyele Kc Rebels 15.02

6 BELT, Nyâ€™Lia Kc Rebels 15.25

7 JOHNSON, Khloe Kansas City Elite 15.37

#211 Girls 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

CLIFTON, ZoÃ« Kc Rebels DNS

#212 Girls 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PARK, Ainsley KC FIRE Track Cl 13.75

2 COFIELD, De'Oni Kansas City Elite 14.05

3 FUEL, Kaliyah Olathe Elite Track 15.23

4 WILLIAMS, Madison Kc Rebels 15.42

5 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite Track 15.45

HARMON, Nora KC Novas DNS

#213 Girls 100 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MESSICK, Alona KC Novas 12.88

2 TUGGLE, Tangant EJC Track 14.00

3 WILLIAMS, Aniya Kc Rebels 14.18

4 MILES, Adrionna Kc Rebels 14.76

5 HUTSON, Lindi EJC Track 15.26

HOARD, Yasmin TGM Windstepper DNS

RUFUS, Serenity Kc Rebels DNS

#214 Girls 100 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
KINNEY, Alexis Kc Rebels DNS

WALKER, Kasiyah Kc Rebels DNS

#216 Boys 100 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCKENZY, Peresh Kansas City Elite 19.58

2 NELSON, Hal EJC Track 20.98

3 GREEN, Elijah EJC Track 21.93

4 WALLACE, Jesiah Kc Rebels 23.65

5 COX, Joshua Kc Rebels 25.38

#217 Boys 100 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Avery Kc Rebels 16.17  (NW) 2(1)

2 WATKINS, Rowen NorthlandTrack Cl 16.65  (NW) 2(2)

3 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 17.07  (NW) 2(3)

4 REDMOND, Jace Kc Rebels 17.13  (NW) 2(4)

5 FIAGAN, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 17.21  (NW) 2(5)

6 DUHART, Jayce Kc Rebels 18.00  (NW) 1(1)

7 FERGUSON, Elijah KC Flyers Track C 18.10  (NW) 2(6)

8 BRADEN, Jaiâ€™Mere Kc Rebels 18.33  (NW) 2(7)
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#217 Boys 100 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 BYERS, Kardell Elevate Youth Tra 18.92  (NW) 1(2)

10 GREEN, Isaiah EJC Track 19.52  (NW) 1(3)

11 TUGGLE, Trandol EJC Track 19.62  (NW) 1(4)

12 JACKSON, Elias Kc Rebels 21.08  (NW) 1(5)

MOTEN, Amir Elevate Youth Tra DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUHART, Jayce Kc Rebels 18.00

2 BYERS, Kardell Elevate Youth Tra 18.92

3 GREEN, Isaiah EJC Track 19.52

4 TUGGLE, Trandol EJC Track 19.62

5 JACKSON, Elias Kc Rebels 21.08

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Avery Kc Rebels 16.17

2 WATKINS, Rowen NorthlandTrack Cl 16.65

3 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 17.07

4 REDMOND, Jace Kc Rebels 17.13

5 FIAGAN, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 17.21

6 FERGUSON, Elijah KC Flyers Track C 18.10

7 BRADEN, Jaiâ€™Mere Kc Rebels 18.33

MOTEN, Amir Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#218 Boys 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PARRISH, Maclin NorthlandTrack Cl 14.45  (NW) 2(1)

2 RIGGINS, Brian Topeka Blazers 14.61  (NW) 2(2)

3 LITTLETON, Levi Kansas City Elite 14.87  (NW) 2(3)

4 FERGUSON, Noah KC Flyers Track C 15.48  (NW) 2(4)

5 MESSICK II, Brenden KC Novas 15.70  (NW) 2(5)

6 POWELL, Madden Elevate Youth Tra 16.12  (NW) 1(1)

7 WALKER, DeVyne Kansas City Elite 16.36  (NW) 2(6)

8 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 16.47  (NW) 1(2)

9 BELT, Iâ€™Saun Kc Rebels 16.58  (NW) 2(7)

10 GREEN, Gabriel EJC Track 16.78  (NW) 1(3)

11 SHELBY, Carnell Kansas City Elite 19.20  (NW) 1(4)

12 ROUSTIC, Kodah Elevate Youth Tra 19.35  (NW) 1(5)

HUDSON, Leron KC FIRE Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 POWELL, Madden Elevate Youth Tra 16.12

2 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 16.47

3 GREEN, Gabriel EJC Track 16.78

4 SHELBY, Carnell Kansas City Elite 19.20

5 ROUSTIC, Kodah Elevate Youth Tra 19.35

#218 Boys 100 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARRISH, Maclin NorthlandTrack Cl 14.45

2 RIGGINS, Brian Topeka Blazers 14.61

3 LITTLETON, Levi Kansas City Elite 14.87

4 FERGUSON, Noah KC Flyers Track C 15.48

5 MESSICK II, Brenden KC Novas 15.70

6 WALKER, DeVyne Kansas City Elite 16.36

7 BELT, Iâ€™Saun Kc Rebels 16.58

HUDSON, Leron KC FIRE Track Cl DNS

#219 Boys 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON JR., Lamar Kansas City Elite 12.52  (NW) 2(1)

2 WALKER, DeMazciare Kansas City Elite 13.91  (NW) 2(2)

3 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite Track 14.01  (NW) 2(3)

4 WILLIAMS, Brandon NorthlandTrack Cl 14.58  (NW) 2(4)

5 SMITH, LaceDarius Elevate Youth Tra 14.83  (NW) 2(5)

6 MCKINZY, Peor Kansas City Elite 14.88  (NW) 2(6)

7 ARNOLD, Noah NorthlandTrack Cl 14.89  (NW) 2(7)

8 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Kc Rebels 15.08  (NW) 2(8)

9 CHRISTENSEN, Jakobe NorthlandTrack Cl 15.11  (NW) 1(1)

CURNS, Aylam Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

JONES JONES, Amare'king Elevate Youth Tra DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHRISTENSEN, Jakobe NorthlandTrack Cl 15.11

CURNS, Aylam Kc Rebels DNS

JONES JONES, Amare'king Elevate Youth Tra DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON JR., Lamar Kansas City Elite 12.52

2 WALKER, DeMazciare Kansas City Elite 13.91

3 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite Track 14.01

4 WILLIAMS, Brandon NorthlandTrack Cl 14.58

5 SMITH, LaceDarius Elevate Youth Tra 14.83

6 MCKINZY, Peor Kansas City Elite 14.88

7 ARNOLD, Noah NorthlandTrack Cl 14.89

8 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Kc Rebels 15.08

#220 Boys 100 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KELLY, Kelyn Kc Rebels 12.51  (NW) 2(1)

2 FULSON, Dontaiye Kc Rebels 12.60  (NW) 2(2)

3 BUCKMAN, Trace TGM Windstepper 12.86  (NW) 1(1)

4 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 13.12  (NW) 2(3)

5 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite Track 13.19  (NW) 2(4)

6 ROBERTS, Joseph Topeka Blazers 13.26  (NW) 1(2)
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#220 Boys 100 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 SMITH, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 13.61  (NW) 2(5)

8 PERRY, Jackson Kansas City Elite 13.80  (NW) 2(6)

9 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite Track 14.88  (NW) 2(7)

10 HUDSON, Terrance Kc Rebels 16.87  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUCKMAN, Trace TGM Windstepper 12.86

2 ROBERTS, Joseph Topeka Blazers 13.26

3 HUDSON, Terrance Kc Rebels 16.87

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KELLY, Kelyn Kc Rebels 12.51

2 FULSON, Dontaiye Kc Rebels 12.60

3 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 13.12

4 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite Track 13.19

5 SMITH, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 13.61

6 PERRY, Jackson Kansas City Elite 13.80

7 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite Track 14.88

#221 Boys 100 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROBINSON, Josiah Kc Rebels 11.47

2 RIAS, Jordyn KC Novas 11.69

3 STRAHM, Jude 28-Unattached 11.90

4 WYATT, Juelyus KC Novas 12.09

5 RECARTE, Emilio NorthlandTrack Cl 12.21

6 ZAENGLE, Evan Unattached 12.50

7 LEHANE, Jameson EJC Track 12.90

WALKER, Dezephen Kansas City Elite DNS

#222 Boys 100 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HASAM, Jayden Kansas City Elite 11.48  (NW) 2(1)

2 RAINFORD, Courtney KC Novas 11.54  (NW) 2(2)

3 SHARP, Amiri Kc Rebels 11.68  (NW) 1(1)

4 BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels 11.74  (NW) 2(3)

5 GHAN, Andrew KC Novas 11.75  (NW) 1(2)

6 HOLMES, Peyton Unattached 11.76  (NW) 2(4)

7 SIMMS, Lamarion Kc Rebels 11.79  (NW) 1(3)

8 TAYLOR, Dontae Kc Rebels 11.86  (NW) 1(4)

9 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 12.10  (NW) 1(5)

10 JONAITIS, Nathaniel KC FIRE Track Cl 13.71  (NW) 1(6)

11 HUFFMAN, Kyler KC FIRE Track Cl 14.61  (NW) 1(7)

BACHMAN, Julian KC Novas DNS  (NW) 2

NORRIS, Bryce KC Novas DNS  (NW) 2

#222 Boys 100 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

GHAN, Andrew Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

WALKER, Logan KC Novas DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHARP, Amiri Kc Rebels 11.68

2 GHAN, Andrew KC Novas 11.75

3 SIMMS, Lamarion Kc Rebels 11.79

4 TAYLOR, Dontae Kc Rebels 11.86

5 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 12.10

6 JONAITIS, Nathaniel KC FIRE Track Cl 13.71

7 HUFFMAN, Kyler KC FIRE Track Cl 14.61

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HASAM, Jayden Kansas City Elite 11.48

2 RAINFORD, Courtney KC Novas 11.54

3 BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels 11.74

4 HOLMES, Peyton Unattached 11.76

BACHMAN, Julian KC Novas DNS

NORRIS, Bryce KC Novas DNS

GHAN, Andrew Unattached DNS

WALKER, Logan KC Novas DNS

#223 Boys 100 Meters (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
ROBERTS, Joseph Topeka Blazers DNS

HUFFMAN, Kyler KC FIRE Track Cl DNS

#224 Girls 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

JONES, Amayah Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#225 Girls 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HANCOCK, Natalie Unattached 5:34.54

#226 Girls 1500 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GARTON, Audrey 28-Unattached 5:55.42

2 GUYER, Haley 28-Unattached 6:00.71

#227 Boys 1500 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GREEN III, Elfonso Elevate Youth Tra 6:04.81
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#228 Boys 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GROSS, London Elevate Youth Tra 5:36.55

2 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 7:12.42

#229 Boys 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, Blue Elevate Youth Tra 5:36.01

2 ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Youth Tra 6:12.66

3 HIPSHER, Carter EJC Track 6:23.62

#230 Boys 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 YAGER, Asher Elevate Youth Tra 4:48.91

#231 Boys 1500 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WATSON, Isaiah Unattached 4:44.27

#233 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 1:25.11

2 WEAVER, Leilani Kc Rebels 1:34.12

TANN, Jordyn Kc Rebels DNS

WATSON, Drew Kc Rebels DNS

#234 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MONTGOMERY, Elaina EJC Track 1:10.65

2 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Youth Tra 1:21.56

3 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Youth Tra 1:25.42

4 SMITH, Ahleah Kc Rebels 1:27.21

JONES, Amayah Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#235 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ANDERSON, Aunisty Kc Rebels 1:11.76

NEWSOME, Sevanmichele Unattached DNS

#236 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SLY, Briel Hot Feet Track Cl 1:01.29

2 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite Track 1:12.00

3 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite Track 1:13.69

PARK, Ainsley KC FIRE Track Cl DNS

#237 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NEWTON, Paris 28-Unattached 1:02.32

#238 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOPKINS, Zion Kc Rebels 59.15

2 MARTIN, Lexi NorthlandTrack Cl 1:00.55

3 BEASLEY, DeAveonn Kc Rebels 1:03.92

4 ROWE, Aniyah Kc Rebels 1:04.97

#240 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOUPE JR., Stephen Kc Rebels 1:14.66

2 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 1:21.37

3 HUDSON, Langston Kc Rebels 1:22.67

4 BYERS, Kardell Elevate Youth Tra 1:32.01

5 FIAGAN, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 1:33.16

MOTEN, Amir Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#241 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GROSS, London Elevate Youth Tra 1:16.59

2 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Youth Tra 1:19.38

3 MCMURTREY, Titan Elevate Youth Tra 1:21.07

4 ROUSTIC, Kodah Elevate Youth Tra 1:22.25

5 SMITH, ryan Kc Rebels 1:22.80

6 POWELL, Madden Elevate Youth Tra 1:26.64

BELT, Iâ€™Saun Kc Rebels DNS

#242 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, LaceDarius Elevate Youth Tra 1:11.14

2 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Kc Rebels 1:13.24

3 CHRISTENSEN, Jakobe NorthlandTrack Cl 1:16.64

JONES JONES, Amare'king Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#243 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LUSANE, Mavin Olathe Elite Track 59.33

2 ROBERTS, Joseph Topeka Blazers 1:01.08

3 ADAMS, Keaton NorthlandTrack Cl 1:01.88

4 WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Youth Tra 1:05.71

5 HUDSON, Terrance Kc Rebels 1:23.50

SMITH, Eric Elevate Youth Tra DNS

SIEVE, Beau Elevate Youth Tra DNS

MOTEN, Armon Elevate Youth Tra DNS
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#244 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, Dezephen Kansas City Elite 53.10

2 FRAZIER, Luke Unattached 54.67

3 RECARTE, Emilio NorthlandTrack Cl 57.38

4 HODGKIN, Jackson KC FIRE Track Cl 58.77

#245 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NORRIS, Bryce KC Novas 53.27

2 SHARP, Myron Kc Rebels 53.96

4 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 54.76

5 HUFFMAN, Kyler KC FIRE Track Cl 1:05.96

#247 Girls 200m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JONES, Samantha NorthlandTrack Cl 32.68

#248 Girls 400m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOCKER-SINGH, Avani KC Novas 1:01.94

2 YOUNGBLOOD, Amberly Unattached 1:10.30

3 HANSEN, Amelia KC Novas 1:14.33

4 BUNKER, Lily KC Novas 1:16.88

GARTON, Audrey 28-Unattached DNS

#249 Girls 400m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LANIER-COLLIER, Aryn NorthlandTrack Cl 1:07.85

HUGHES, Harmonie Team Believe Tra DNS

#251 Boys 400m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HINZ, Brayden KC Novas 1:06.07

#252 Boys 400m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KUHN-WOFFORD, Avarus Unattached 59.47

2 RODEBUSH, Spencer KC Novas 1:05.96

3 TANN, Jeremiah Kc Rebels 1:07.11

#253 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7-8)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kc Rebels (A) 1:11.54

1) COX, Jayce 2) GONZALEZ, Ava

3) CASON, Za'Vyana 4) YARBOUGH, Neâ€™Riah

#253 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Kc Rebels (B) 1:20.28

1) JOHNSON, Paris 2) ROSS, Aaliyah

3) WEAVER, Leilani 4) YARBOUGH, Nirah

#254 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kc Rebels (A) 1:04.82

1) COWTHRAN, JoNylah 2) PHILLIPS, Providence

3) SMITH, Amari 4) STEVENS, Brooklynn

#255 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kc Rebels (A) 55.68

1) SLAUGHTER, Chyele 2) STARR, Kimora

3) HOUPE, Jenae 4) ERSERY, Skylar

2 Kc Rebels (B) 1:02.80

1) BELT, Nyâ€™Lia 2) BROWN, Italy

3) JAMES, Eniyah 4) STANFORD, Amoriana

#256 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kc Rebels (A) 54.40

1) MILES, Adrionna 2) RUFUS, Serenity

3) WIGFALL, Tara 4) WILLIAMS, Aniya

#257 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kc Rebels (A) 49.43

1) BEASLEY, DeAveonn 2) HOPKINS, Zion

3) KINNEY, Alexis 4) WALKER, Kasiyah

#258 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7-8)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kc Rebels (A) 1:30.94

1) REDMOND, Jace 2) WALLACE III, Johnnie

3) WILLIAMS, Avery 4) HOUPE JR., Stephen

2 Kc Rebels (B) 1:34.90

1) BRADEN, Jaiâ€™Mere 2) JACKSON, Elias

3) HUDSON, Langston 4) DUHART, Jayce

#259 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kc Rebels (A) 48.39

2 Olathe Elite Track Club (A) 49.94

1) LUSANE, Mavin 2) DRUMMOND JR., Ryan

3) BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, Cynsere 4) JOHNSON, Tre

USATF MO VALLEY VS. AAU ANNUAL INVITATIONAL
Kansas City, MO
Staley HS

Saturday, June 29, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 7/1/2024 2:56 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#260 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FARMER, Zenobia Unattached 3:14.41

2 WILKES, Emery KC Novas 3:45.20

WATSON, Drew Kc Rebels DNS

#261 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Ahleah Kc Rebels 3:24.08

JONES, Amayah Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#262 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SLY, Briel Hot Feet Track Cl 2:39.44

2 HANCOCK, Natalie Unattached 2:42.63

3 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite Track 3:00.56

#263 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GARTON, Audrey 28-Unattached 2:48.22

2 GUYER, Haley 28-Unattached 3:07.18

#264 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BROWN, Audrey Hot Feet Track Cl 2:22.41

2 WINK, Katelyn NorthlandTrack Cl 3:25.10

#266 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GREEN III, Elfonso Elevate Youth Tra 3:02.41

#267 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GROSS, London Elevate Youth Tra 2:55.65

2 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Youth Tra 3:08.53

3 COVINGTON, Karter Topeka Blazers 3:08.53

GREEN, Gabriel EJC Track DNS

WARD, Hudson NorthlandTrack Cl DNS

#268 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MAZIN, Max Unattached 2:48.33

2 MAGNUSON, Miles NorthlandTrack Cl 2:59.28

#269 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Tre Olathe Elite Track 2:21.53

2 YAGER, Asher Elevate Youth Tra 2:22.21

SIEVE, Beau Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#269 Boys 800 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Youth Tra DNS

#270 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, DeMari Kansas City Elite 2:12.09

2 FRAZIER, Luke Unattached 2:13.01

3 JOHNSON, Syrmicheal Kc Rebels 2:19.80

HODGKIN, Jackson KC FIRE Track Cl DNS

#271 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JUAREZ, Francisco KC Novas 2:00.98

SANTELLAN, Brendan Team Believe Tra DNS

#273 Girls 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, Symphanee Kansas City Elite 41.12

2 ROWELL, Noelle Kc Rebels 45.14

3 NOWELS, Jayla Nowels Topeka Blazers 51.72

RYNEARSON, Parker EJC Track DNS

#274 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COX, Jayce Kc Rebels 35.58

2 FARMER, Zenobia Unattached 37.50

3 LEWIS, Londyn Kansas City Elite 38.45

4 TANN, Jordyn Kc Rebels 40.15

5 ROSS, Aaliyah Kc Rebels 40.24

6 YARBOUGH, Neâ€™Riah Kc Rebels 41.54

7 CASON, Za'Vyana Kc Rebels 42.25

8 JOHNSON, Paris Kc Rebels 45.24

#275 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENS, Brooklynn Kc Rebels 30.08  (NW) 2(1)

2 WATSON, Selah KC FIRE Track Cl 30.47  (NW) 2(2)

3 MONTGOMERY, Elaina EJC Track 30.53  (NW) 2(3)

4 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Youth Tra 32.42  (NW) 2(4)

5 PHILLIPS, Providence Kc Rebels 33.39  (NW) 2(5)

6 COWTHRAN, JoNylah Kc Rebels 34.71  (NW) 2(6)

7 PERSON, Ava KC Novas 35.24  (NW) 1(1)

8 SMITH, Ahleah Kc Rebels 39.37  (NW) 2(7)

9 WILLIAMS, Kendall NorthlandTrack Cl 40.93  (NW) 1(2)

SMITH, Amari Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 2
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#275 Girls 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PERSON, Ava KC Novas 35.24

2 WILLIAMS, Kendall NorthlandTrack Cl 40.93

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Brooklynn Kc Rebels 30.08

2 WATSON, Selah KC FIRE Track Cl 30.47

3 MONTGOMERY, Elaina EJC Track 30.53

4 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Youth Tra 32.42

5 PHILLIPS, Providence Kc Rebels 33.39

6 COWTHRAN, JoNylah Kc Rebels 34.71

7 SMITH, Ahleah Kc Rebels 39.37

SMITH, Amari Kc Rebels DNS

#276 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ERSERY, Skylar Kc Rebels 27.78  (NW) 2(1)

2 HAILEY, Quor'Vae Topeka Blazers 28.20  (NW) 2(2)

3 HOUPE, Jenae Kc Rebels 28.36  (NW) 2(3)

4 WOODS, Amya Kc Rebels 30.37  (NW) 1(1)

5 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 30.40  (NW) 1(2)

6 SLAUGHTER, Chyele Kc Rebels 30.79  (NW) 2(4)

7 ANDERSON, Aunisty Kc Rebels 30.82  (NW) 2(5)

8 CLIFTON, ZoÃ« Kc Rebels 30.82  (NW) 2(6)

9 BELT, Nyâ€™Lia Kc Rebels 30.83  (NW) 2(7)

10 JOHNSON, Khloe Kansas City Elite 31.85  (NW) 2(8)

11 JAMES, Eniyah Kc Rebels 33.04  (NW) 1(3)

12 LEWIS, Kaedyn Kansas City Elite 33.37  (NW) 1(4)

BASS, Gabrielle NorthlandTrack Cl DNS  (NW) 1

STANFORD, Amoriana Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOODS, Amya Kc Rebels 30.37

2 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 30.40

3 JAMES, Eniyah Kc Rebels 33.04

4 LEWIS, Kaedyn Kansas City Elite 33.37

BASS, Gabrielle NorthlandTrack Cl DNS

STANFORD, Amoriana Kc Rebels DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERSERY, Skylar Kc Rebels 27.78

2 HAILEY, Quor'Vae Topeka Blazers 28.20

3 HOUPE, Jenae Kc Rebels 28.36

4 SLAUGHTER, Chyele Kc Rebels 30.79

5 ANDERSON, Aunisty Kc Rebels 30.82

6 CLIFTON, ZoÃ« Kc Rebels 30.82

#276 Girls 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 BELT, Nyâ€™Lia Kc Rebels 30.83

8 JOHNSON, Khloe Kansas City Elite 31.85

#277 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARMON, Nora KC Novas 26.83

2 COFIELD, De'Oni Kansas City Elite 28.53

3 FUEL, Kaliyah Olathe Elite Track 30.48

4 TORREZ, Kyla Kc Rebels 34.55

LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella NorthlandTrack Cl DNS

PARK, Ainsley KC FIRE Track Cl DNS

#278 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUFUS, Serenity Kc Rebels 25.06

2 MESSICK, Alona KC Novas 26.24

3 YOUNGBLOOD, Amberly Unattached 26.32

4 NEWTON, Paris 28-Unattached 27.44

5 HUTSON, Lindi EJC Track 30.66

#279 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BEASLEY, DeAveonn Kc Rebels 25.59

2 HOPKINS, Zion Kc Rebels 26.12

3 ROWE, Aniyah Kc Rebels 27.93

KINNEY, Alexis Kc Rebels DNS

MARTIN, Lexi NorthlandTrack Cl DNS

#281 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCKENZY, Peresh Kansas City Elite 41.27

2 NELSON, Hal EJC Track 45.38

3 WALLACE, Jesiah Kc Rebels 46.76

4 COX, Joshua Kc Rebels 52.00

#282 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOUPE JR., Stephen Kc Rebels 31.97  (NW) 2(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Avery Kc Rebels 32.82  (NW) 2(2)

3 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 34.50  (NW) 2(3)

4 BRADEN, Jaiâ€™Mere Kc Rebels 34.50  (NW) 1(1)

5 FIAGAN, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 34.98  (NW) 2(4)

6 HUDSON, Langston Kc Rebels 35.19  (NW) 1(2)

7 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 35.25  (NW) 1(3)
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#282 Boys 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 FERGUSON, Elijah KC Flyers Track C 36.46  (NW) 1(4)

9 DUHART, Jayce Kc Rebels 36.82  (NW) 2(5)

10 REDMOND, Jace Kc Rebels 38.10  (NW) 2(6)

MOTEN, Amir Elevate Youth Tra DNS  (NW) 2

WATKINS, Rowen NorthlandTrack Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADEN, Jaiâ€™Mere Kc Rebels 34.50

2 HUDSON, Langston Kc Rebels 35.19

3 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Youth Tra 35.25

4 FERGUSON, Elijah KC Flyers Track C 36.46

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOUPE JR., Stephen Kc Rebels 31.97

2 WILLIAMS, Avery Kc Rebels 32.82

3 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 34.50

4 FIAGAN, Maxwell Kansas City Elite 34.98

5 DUHART, Jayce Kc Rebels 36.82

6 REDMOND, Jace Kc Rebels 38.10

MOTEN, Amir Elevate Youth Tra DNS

WATKINS, Rowen NorthlandTrack Cl DNS

#283 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PARRISH, Maclin NorthlandTrack Cl 29.06  (NW) 2(1)

2 RIGGINS, Brian Topeka Blazers 29.73  (NW) 2(2)

3 MESSICK II, Brenden KC Novas 30.13  (NW) 2(3)

4 WALKER, DeVyne Kansas City Elite 30.86  (NW) 2(4)

5 LITTLETON, Levi Kansas City Elite 31.27  (NW) 1(1)

6 HUDSON, Leron KC FIRE Track Cl 31.44  (NW) 2(5)

7 FERGUSON, Noah KC Flyers Track C 32.03  (NW) 1(2)

8 SMITH, ryan Kc Rebels 32.48  (NW) 2(6)

9 MCMURTREY, Titan Elevate Youth Tra 32.87  (NW) 1(3)

10 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Youth Tra 33.69  (NW) 2(7)

11 BELT, Iâ€™Saun Kc Rebels 34.00  (NW) 2(8)

12 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 34.42  (NW) 1(4)

13 SHELBY, Carnell Kansas City Elite 40.42  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LITTLETON, Levi Kansas City Elite 31.27

2 FERGUSON, Noah KC Flyers Track C 32.03

3 MCMURTREY, Titan Elevate Youth Tra 32.87

4 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 34.42

5 SHELBY, Carnell Kansas City Elite 40.42

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#283 Boys 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PARRISH, Maclin NorthlandTrack Cl 29.06

2 RIGGINS, Brian Topeka Blazers 29.73

3 MESSICK II, Brenden KC Novas 30.13

4 WALKER, DeVyne Kansas City Elite 30.86

5 HUDSON, Leron KC FIRE Track Cl 31.44

6 SMITH, ryan Kc Rebels 32.48

7 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Youth Tra 33.69

8 BELT, Iâ€™Saun Kc Rebels 34.00

#284 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON JR., Lamar Kansas City Elite 25.67

2 WALKER, DeMazciare Kansas City Elite 27.88

3 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite Track 29.14

4 WILLIAMS, Brandon NorthlandTrack Cl 29.58

5 ARNOLD, Noah NorthlandTrack Cl 30.30

6 SMITH, LaceDarius Elevate Youth Tra 30.85

7 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Kc Rebels 30.89

8 MCKINZY, Peor Kansas City Elite 33.47

#285 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DRUMMOND JR., Ryan Olathe Elite Track 24.92  (NW) 2(1)

2 FULSON, Dontaiye Kc Rebels 25.42  (NW) 2(2)

3 GODOY, Mason TGM Windstepper 25.52  (NW) 2(3)

4 BUCKMAN, Trace TGM Windstepper 25.57  (NW) 1(1)

5 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 25.75  (NW) 2(4)

6 KELLY, Kelyn Kc Rebels 25.81  (NW) 2(5)

7 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite Track 26.60  (NW) 2(6)

8 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, CynsereOlathe Elite Track 26.65  (NW) 2(7)

9 ROBERTS, Joseph Topeka Blazers 26.92  (NW) 1(2)

10 ADAMS, Keaton NorthlandTrack Cl 27.13  (NW) 1(3)

11 PERRY, Jackson Kansas City Elite 28.12  (NW) 1(4)

12 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite Track 30.97  (NW) 2(8)

13 HUDSON, Terrance Kc Rebels 33.05  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUCKMAN, Trace TGM Windstepper 25.57

2 ROBERTS, Joseph Topeka Blazers 26.92

3 ADAMS, Keaton NorthlandTrack Cl 27.13

4 PERRY, Jackson Kansas City Elite 28.12

5 HUDSON, Terrance Kc Rebels 33.05

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DRUMMOND JR., Ryan Olathe Elite Track 24.92
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#285 Boys 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 FULSON, Dontaiye Kc Rebels 25.42

3 GODOY, Mason TGM Windstepper 25.52

4 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 25.75

5 KELLY, Kelyn Kc Rebels 25.81

6 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite Track 26.60

7 BLACKWELL-RUFFIN, CynsereOlathe Elite Track 26.65

8 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite Track 30.97

#286 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RIAS, Jordyn KC Novas 22.47

ZAENGLE, Evan Unattached DNS

WYATT, Juelyus KC Novas DNS

STRAHM, Jude 28-Unattached DNS

LEHANE, Jameson EJC Track DNS

#287 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RAINFORD, Courtney KC Novas 22.10  (NW) 2(1)

2 ALLEN, Brendan 28-Unattached 22.19  (NW) 2(2)

3 WALKER, Logan KC Novas 22.49  (NW) 2(3)

4 GHAN, Andrew KC Novas 22.88  (NW) 2(4)

5 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 22.95  (NW) 2(5)

6 HOLMES, Peyton Unattached 23.02  (NW) 2(6)

7 BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels 23.25  (NW) 1(1)

8 HASAM, Jayden Kansas City Elite 23.52  (NW) 2(7)

9 SIMMS, Lamarion Kc Rebels 23.95  (NW) 1(2)

10 WYZARD, Tyler EJC Track 24.11  (NW) 1(3)

GHAN, Andrew Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels 23.25

2 SIMMS, Lamarion Kc Rebels 23.95

3 WYZARD, Tyler EJC Track 24.11

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RAINFORD, Courtney KC Novas 22.10

2 ALLEN, Brendan 28-Unattached 22.19

3 WALKER, Logan KC Novas 22.49

4 GHAN, Andrew KC Novas 22.88

5 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 22.95

6 HOLMES, Peyton Unattached 23.02

7 HASAM, Jayden Kansas City Elite 23.52

GHAN, Andrew Unattached DNS

#289 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (7-8)
Pl Team Time Pts

Kc Rebels (A) DNS

1) WEAVER, Leilani 2) WATSON, Drew

3) CASON, Za'Vyana 4) TANN, Jordyn

#290 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kc Rebels (A) 6:15.94

1) CLIFTON, ZoÃ« 2) PHILLIPS, Jionna

3) WOODS, Amya 4) JAMES, Eniyah

#291 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kc Rebels (A) 4:51.55

1) BEASLEY, DeAveonn 2) HOPKINS, Zion

3) ROWE, Aniyah 4) WALKER, Kasiyah

#292 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 STEWART, Myleigh Unattached 3:36.25

#293 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 COX, Joshua Kc Rebels 2:00.38

#294 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 Kc Rebels (A) 44.65
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